
2 year In Home warranty 
Powerful and efficient 60W motor 
12 degree blade pitch 
Solid plywood blades 
Reversible motor for summer & winter 
1200mm (48") blade diameter 
Includes clipper light
Energy saving CFL or LED light globe compatible 
(when light kit fitted)
3 speed infra-red remote control with light delay 
feature included
High quality white, brushed nickel or antique 
brass finish

Alpha

FEATURES

Alpha Remote Clipper Light
The Alpha series incorporates sleek contemporary design 
features at a budget price. Integrates the latest interior design 
trends and lighting technology with all our ceiling fans, and 
the Alpha series is no exception. The Alpha with Clipper Light 
and infrared remote control offers a slim motor design with 
sleek solid plywood blades and exceptional air movement.
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Quality
ISO 9001

SAI GLOBAL

N/A GLS: 710 lm
C/Fluro: 900 lm TBA
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0.26A

60W

0.19A

35W

0.13A

19W


