Alpha

Alpha Remote Clipper Light

The Alpha series incorporates sleek contemporary design features at a budget price. Integrates the latest interior design trends and lighting technology with all our ceiling fans, and the Alpha series is no exception. The Alpha with Clipper Light and infrared remote control offers a slim motor design with sleek solid plywood blades and exceptional air movement.



FEATURES

- *III* 2 year In Home warranty
- Powerful and efficient 60W motor
- 12 degree blade pitch
- Solid plywood blades
- // Reversible motor for summer & winter
- /// 1200mm (48") blade diameter
- Includes clipper light
- # Energy saving CFL or LED light globe compatible (when light kit fitted)
- *"* 3 speed infra-red remote control with light delay
- *III* feature included
- # High quality white, brushed nickel or antique brass finish

DIAGRAMS















	FORWARD/REVERSE			WALL CONTROL	LUMINOUX FLUX	MAX AIR FLOW
	High	Medium	Low			
CURRENT	0.26A	0.19A	0.13A	N/A	GLS: 710 lm C/Fluro: 900 lm	ТВА
POWER	60W	35W	19W			